
pushed. There is no doubt that had 
teeth in the mouth of children or 
adults Is a source of a great deal of 
sickness. Bad teeth are responsible for 
Indigestion, diarrhea and other com­
plaints of the alimentary system. A 
boy or a girl would be much better
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DThe Survivors of the McDtaitll Triplets 
Hare Been Named James David 

and Emma Jemima.
Its Use on the Hands Only Is Authorised 

By the Board Except Where the
The two survivors of the McDou- Pupil Objects,

gall triplets are still doing well and The Management Committee of the
b, tb, year $3 00 ! «Ud for fighting the battles of life ™° d—d^he a'suf

Dally (without Sundays) by the month 25 with a good set of teeth In his or hex Sherbourne-street that the boy has al- committee, presided over b)r Dr. Hunt-
Sunday Edition, by the year:...........  2 00 head than with many of the ornamen- ready begun to tweak his father’s er, recommending that principals and
Sunday Edition by the month .... tal flourishes that e-o to make the nose, and the girl to cast sheeps-eyes assistants "be allowed “To administer

weomUL. ami- ■ ‘ZLtd \ *S SSJÜSÏXMySftlE?*

70?aiYoMeTestre"et Interest themselves in the important event in the family history. At 4 Dr. Hunter strongly urged the adop-
Mrs. Moriarlty,’ 1426 Queen-street west. matter, but they considered it outside o'clock In the afternoon, accompanied tion of the clause for Its moral effect
H. Ebbage, 6$5 Dundas. A of their province With til due defer- t>y their sponsors, the twins w«.drive upon the children than that corporal
8. Duggan, 362 King-street east. .“*'1 ÏÏ“M .w . ’h» to Little Trinity Anglican Church, punishment should become common,
G. R. Kzzard, 767 Queen-street east. ence to the association we thing .h„y where the Rev rp h. O'Meara will and It was alowed to pass. A second 

„. .„T ’ Cou d be emDloyed ln 110 better woik sprinkle thenii at the same time con- clause, "That a strap be supplied to
HAMiLiuN umviu. than this. The School Board al30 »e- ferring the respective names of “James each teacher In. the employ of the

No. 13 Arcade, James-street north. fused to act on the sueestlon of Dr David" and “Emma Jemima," ln beard," provoked heated debate and
H. E. SAYERS, District Agent. Adams which they have have already been much opositlon. Some members con-

_. " registered Then the party will re- sldered that head teachers should alone
riric GOVERNMENT. .Thf ca“s? that Dr. Adams has so tu®n to ‘ gherbourne-street to par- have power of punishing. Dr. Hunter

n „ , _ ., civil «.W deeply at heart ought to excite the take Qf a high tea, for which numer- pressed for .the adoption of the clause,nevised Daily • The Bank of Montreal may be taken Bympathy of a„ classea of citizens, and ous Invitations have been issued. Fes- Inspector Hughes appealed to, express­
es . i as the type of a great and complex when he appeals to th ,publlc aa he in„ , tlvltles will follow, to be Joined in by ed himself as opposed to the use of the
blocks are never the same corporation that Is efficiently managed, tends to do, on the completion of his the whole neighborhood. These funç- strap. Teachers who used no punish-

two days in succession. Now - ■=»„..,« ■*. -««. -Î. ,-d S,” 'SSS&nEFZSP'^Si183? JCST *iS
, I ed the concern ever since Its Inception, gestion* will be better received than iUCky auspices. | rate, was sufficient for each school and

gOOuS Keep coming all the The bank was created to earn a dlvi- they have been in the past. --------- :----------------  , the principal ought to be present when
a.;__ j • , dend cfn the capital invested. Every • ■■ ._imi n expect trouble WITHIN 90 days, punishment X9as inflicted. The clause
time and prices are sometimes ££ “ management has declared the MANY times a burglab. — _ - , _ ... was referred back.
Changed as assortments get expected dividend, and afterna UUiof w Jery —mmended H|m „ “ttS&iXSZEZST the*1 Mhfister° of EdSattom toe’ co°m-
broil Pit That’s whv we ask Beventy"eleht yearB- the ™atitutl Mercy. Buffalo Sent 26—The Evening News mlttee recommended that the law be
roken. ihat s why we as flnda ltael( ^th greater reserves and the York Sesa,ona yeaterday> Jaa. prlnts th4 foUowlng sensational Wash- pended so as to ensure the punlsh-

you to come as often as you more prosperous than eve«\ The Bank Willard and George Kidd were found I legton despatch to-day : ! Them .
coo. More to see thon we S&'ZuSZZhZ StSSS om £8& SiaTS. ntin SS £ lliS/

KS pu ïsrASrfct srs «.eSSbute every year. Their money la wast- mises, the jury recommended them to of the Government. It was an answer ôueen Victoria f^m Fern-avenue 
ed, stolen, misapplied and otherwise mercy. In all, more than a half dozen to an enquiry why work upon Govern- Qu en Vict^la Assignments^! ss

s. .n .h. -... —a a ™=Lr;!h.*,i,d.vT,K ïss &£ï* sris s

In the efficiency of the management the perpetrators of all the offences. the past two weeds to a few officials j 1 m?,. VIcto£a' M1?3
of the Bank of Montreal and the City --------------------------------- outside" the Immediate circles of the £ to Fern-avenue, Miss A.

President and Ms Cabinet that the re- £urn3 to Queen Victoria. Miss E. 
lations between'this Government and “fecombe was promoted to the position 
Great Britain over the Venezuelan ; Kindergarten directress in Park, 
matter are reaching an acute stage. IBCn001- 
It is now known that between this time

Y
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East and West :
Mail orders come to us from 

all over Canada, and special 
catalogues and price lists are 
issued at regular intervals for 
the benefit of out-of-town cus­
tomers. Your name and ad­
dress are all we want to begin 
with.

GSUBSCRIPTIONS : 
Dally (without Sundays) Bargain Day.

The Largest Shoe Store In Canada.
Open To-Morrow Night Until 10 o’clock.

OneofthoE

Tan Morocco, Bnsaia and Harvard Calf and Light Kid Shoes trill ' 
be offered to-morrow, on our Bargain Tables, at less than ancti* 
prices.

At tt
This High 

bein

We do not want them—they have to make room for fall 
Life is too short or we would worry over the loss 

to-moirow.
Here’s a few from the many :

111 goods, 
shall sufferwe

MICHLADIES' DEPARTMENT
1st Floor.

— Dongola Oxford Shoes, patent leather
tips and facing, hand-sewed, 75c, 
regular $2.50.

—Dongola Buttoned Boots,hand-sewed, 
light flexible soles, patent leather 
tips, $1, regular $2.50.

—French Kid Oxford Shoes, dress cloth 
quarters, H. B. Goodrich, Bostjn, 
90c, regular $2.

— Russia Tan Oxford Walking Shoes,
creased vamps, hand-sewed, “Prin­
cess Ida," $1, regular $2.50.

—Astrachan Dongola Buttoned Boots, 
Goodyear welts, flexible soles, 
“Gladys Langtry," $1.25, regular 
$2.75.

—Astrachan Dongola "Buttoned 
"Judlc," French process, 
soles, G. T. Slater & Sons, $2 .re­
gular $4.

—Astrachan Dongola, Edson Tie Walk­
ing Shoes, "Lady Frances," patent 
heel fox, Kempson & Stevens, New 
York, $1.50, regular $3.

—Polish Kid Buttoned Boots,silk-work­
ed holes, oak soles, patent tips, 75c, 
regular $1.50

—Polish Calf Buttoned Boots, French 
kid foxing, SOc, regular $1.75.

—Astrachan Dongola Buttoned Boots, 
patent tips, 90c, regular $1.50.

—French Kid Buttoned Boots 
cloth tops, hand-sewed 
special, 90c, regular $3.-

—Russia Calf Oxford Walking Shoes; 
hand-made, H. B. Goodrich, Boston, 
$1,25, regular $2.

—Undressed Ooze Calf Walking Shoes, 
American, special, $1. regular $2.50.

MISSES’ DEPARTMENT
—French Kid Buttoned Boots, dress- 

cloth, Top, hand-made, $1, regular

Dongola Buttoned Boots, common- 
sense toe cap, 75c, regular $1.25.

—Angola Kid Walking Shoes, size 11 
to 2, special, 75c, regular $1.50.

gular 65c. , a—
—Dongola Buttoned Boots, St Tv,,, 

square toe, 65c, regular $1 
—Patent Leather Boots, 30c 

60c. '
-Enamel Strap Shoes, the J D ki 

& Co. special, 30, regular' 9o4.

GENTS’ DEPARTMENT
2nd Floor.

result, You are inv 
Cup at e 
stores, a, 
a sample' 
at Home.

-Cordovan Lace Boots, Good**, 
sewn, Scotch welts, razor toei « 
regular $4. ^ *•

—Harvard Calf Lacewing tips, razor to^ 'Good^M? 
welts, $2, regular $4. “ye”

—Satin Calf Lace Boots, Plccadiii. 
toes, creased vamps, Hatton & 
London, Eng., $1.75, regular $3 75 ‘

—Cordovan Lace Boots, creased vamtA 
London toes, sewed, winged tlr* 
$1.50, regular $2.50.

—Patent Leather Oxford Walkin» 
Shoes hand-made, needle or odm-! 
toesi, $1.25, regular $3.25. •

■D8ffi£SIS? •** ».

—Russia Tan Oxford Shoes, 
regular $1.60.

—Cordovan Oxford Shoes 
regular $1.75,

MHS. SEL.
A- Toronto Wcan report intelligently and 

more money-saving chances 
here than anywhere.

«Boots,
flexible An Interest 

lse suit Is to I 
Assizes next J 
lers vs. James 
James of Loi 
lers of TororJ 
formerly a hoj 
the plaintiff j 
eome time. S 
his employ hd 
but about a i 
other woman! 
$3,000 damage)

Honor» W
The folowinl 

Connecticut pi 
to was altogd 
G Tyrrell, sol 
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connection wj 
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engineering I 
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Chicago, Set 
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with all dvsl] 
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the powers ] 
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menia, It has] 
conference at] 
tv discuss the] 
mention Is m] 
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Very Wide-Awake :
Absolute command of the 

market enables us to get near­
er than ever before to the ac­
tual cost of production. You 
may see low prices advertised 
elsewhere, but, depend upon 
it, we are selling still lower.

As a matter of fact, you 
can't afford to spend a cent in 
Drygoods or General Mer­
chandise until you’ve seen 
first what we have to offer. 
We’ve no' end of surprises in 
the store for you, but we won’t 
spoil the sight by vain at­
tempts at description.

JAPS IX FORMOSA.of Toronto.
Wherein does the management eff Tw0 TewBs Teken 1>om ,h. Kebt„ 

the two concern differ 7 The question a Hard Flght-
is easily answered : The shareholders st Peterat)Urg> gept 26.—The Novoe , ^ ,,
of the bank entrust the affairs of the Vrenaya haa received advices by way i the assembling of Çongress the
company to a president, a general of Vladivostock that the Japanese cap- I States will call an abrupt halt Dr. Adam» Finds iite Months of Most
manager and two or three active dlrec- tured Changhua and Taiwan-Fu in ' to British encroachment upon Venezue- School Children in a Wretched Condition, 
tors.^he shareholders have confidence F°rmosa at the end of August Th* i cTcuMe^puroose of8 rof1orc!ng°°hJ°Mont Dr' J' Q- Adams returned on Sunday

sstvsk tjzrzns» stw.issszssi ast',x<ri,ss
the concern. They have confidence in after severe fighting. Subsequently the interests. , ing the condition of the teeth of the
the ability of these officials, and they Japanese marched on Anipin, where A syndicate of Americans from Farl- chlldren attendmg the Public schools 
pay them such salaries as Induce con- the rebel forces are concentrated. I bault, Minn., has been granted a con- j, these cltlea Dr Adams has -or eclencious men to give their very best There are 60,000 Japanese troops in I rt t^dtou ted^^aT Britalm Th"e «everaryearstakenanactivelnter^ï
services to the concern that employs pjtala>and ^ the trwps Ice ^xhZusted syndicate will take possession of lt3 ! Endeavored “o‘arou^ the^pubHc^o^ 
them. Probably not more than three from the arduoua camipaign ln whlch concession within a month and begin ; du“ sLse of thE Ymnonln^of hav 
or four men are concerned ln the prac- they have been engaged. The Japanese jts operations. If Great Britain ob- lng the teeth nronerlv fnr ‘tL
tlcal management and dfi'ectlon of Can- Government will send reinforcements Ye,nezHfla w*** lnslst that the con- I wll preaent the facta be has obtainedada's greatest flnancia, concern. What to the 4„and.______________ wiu'prolFP 5oun°cU,wUh

the shareholders are most of all con- „ point our Government will demand 'wo, fle naa already, been in com-, „
cerned with in their direction of the M Tucker’s case was again"brought that England submit the boundary dis- *he. neglected I Ç-HILDRER S and INFANTS
company is the selection of a properly belore the û» Ind Coüfge Pute to arbitration or else the United Ef the poor ‘to Montroal toe dEcto^ I 6 °°tS’ hand-made> 46c'
qualified president, manager, and a Councils yesterday by a letter from ! ^lates will act on Its own view of this examjed the mouths of some hundred I few other officials. Once assured that him explaining that he has been ad- StSS childr^ and tound them to a wretch-
the right kind of men have been se- mlttefl as ,. special student: In, Leland KalroaEy bEen sent to Imba^dJ? !d nor anV worse hEwetcr,

lected for these offices, the sharehoid- *ayard to
ers feel that their interests are safe Senate is likely to Interfere with his . .. . , _ . . , permaneil£tteeth decaved nndM ni^°
MancheeytoSirt tor ÏÏTTS " 52 , “O thEr Çop^nèy," fhe'come^r ‘eetopast being mieclJJ

serious, as we„ as in toe smallest mat- ^ ^ \hl ' a success'kTt^ Stocest The°atoE Ze
ters connected with toe ban, ^ .^Tucker,^uest, pas- ^ ^ a^lnSSH

"Having regard to the letter of J. A. German Lessons. It tells of the love chlldren he found 26 »«
Tucker of 14th September, 1895, stat- of an Imprecunlous German teacher decayed and 183 In vari™t Itogcs 
ing that the form of his credentials tor his pupil and Is decidedly good: To- dtcay A la number of opposes an obstacle to his obtaining a morrow afternoon Mr. Tlickson will abscessed and cove™Jd with vile mass 
degree in Leland Stanford University, P-aY the light comedy role, that of The condition of theingl nrevaiï:dnd having regard to Ms app,.cation 57*

given to-morrow night. that ‘in ^eLVnt^^rrld'^

tween some of the trustees of the Ot­
tawa School Board and Dr. Adams, 
who, It Is charged, had taken upon 
himself to visit the schools without 
leave of the Board of Inspectors. The 
doctor arrived at Ottawa at 2 o’clock 
and aa time was limited for visiting 
the schools he made a hurried chase 
after the Inspector and chairman of 
the board, bet being unable to find 
them he presented a letter of introduc­
tion from Mayor Kennedy to the princi-
^dtog0nZi,ofr‘ghtSCwhh8'hife,nWve8st^a: ln future wil1 be unequalled Look out for “Boule- 

41°“ when the inspector came up in vardler’s’ column next Sunday. The Chronicles of 
his busies™awâser ThE de™tao“dttpTatoE Social Doings will in the future be exclusive.
ed the case and showed that he had i 
only an hour or so to remain in town. I 
Although he presented a letter from l
Edet“thet"hafirainCaofnthenb(Sdeïÿ Are Clever and Out-Spoken. The Turf Notes are

telephone, these officials stubbornly re- Written without fear Or faVOr. 
fused to allow the examination to pro­
ceed without the sanction of the board, 
which, of course, could not be 
moned until the following week. Dr.
■Adams has also visited several Am­
erican cities. He will prepare a report 
of what he found and submit it to the 
public and various public organiza­tions.

sewed, 7i-FULL OF DECAYED TEETH. dress
turns, sewed, Me,

BOYS' DEPARTMENT
—Boston Calf Lace Boots, hand-made 

sizes 1 to 6, 65c, regular $1.25. 
—Boston Calf Lace Boots, hand-made 

sizes 11 to 13, 60c, regular $1 ■ f
—Cordovan Lace Walking Shoes, size.

1 to 6, 65c, regular $1.25.
—Calf Lace Walking Shoes, sizes 11 to 

13, S5c, regular $1.

SPORTING DEPARTMENT
Special prices to-morrow. We Im­

port direct from London, England 
Jumping, gymnasium, football, cricket! 
and six oz. spiked running shoes.re-

GUINANB HROS,
SOLE AGENTS FOR THE SLATER $3 STAMPED SHOE,The Family Wârdrobe:

We’re big enough to antici­
pate every possible need of 
man, woman and child, and 
enterprising enough to go the 
world over in search of the 
newest and beÿt of everything.

—New Shoes 
—New Wraps 
—New Jackets 
—New Millinery 
—New Overcoats

are having things very much 
their own way these days. 
People want them and they 
come here for them. And so 
long as the crowds are bigger 
and the sales more numerous 
we can afford to let the goods 
epeak for themselves.

The principle underlying the man­
agement of the municipal corporation 
is quite different. Instead of limiting 
the responsibility to three or four 
Individuals, we distribute It over more

THE SUNDAY e •

S Worldthan twenty. We do hot get men of 
ability to manage toe affairs of toe for relief in the premises, the Council 
corporation. On toe contrary toe man I orders that his suspension be now ter-
who has tolled in his own line of busi- m*.nat®d' ’ , .

As the whole case is now before the 
Leland Stanford authorities, and as 
they apparently insist only on the ter­
mination of the suspension, the action 
Just taken will doubtless remove all 
difficulty.

'•The Arabian Nights •'
The patrons of the Princess Theatre 

will no doubt be pleased to hear of the 
reappearance of Fredelc Bond at that 
he use next week, when he will present 
one of Augustin Daly’s comedies, “Th3 
Arabian Nights." Mr. Bond, who is 
ar. exceptionally clever artist, has 
made several changes In his company 
and will return to Toronto with one 
of the strongest organizations In the 
comedy line on the road. "The Arab­
ian Nights," which Is on the order of 
"A Night Off,” a familiar comedy to 
Toronto theatre-goers, abounds ln 
funny situations' 
svecessful run here during the com­
ing week.

ness is often best skilled ln toe tricks 
by which a seat ln the Council Is se­
cured. And what Is stlU worse, we 
elect a lot of dishonest men every year 
to run our affairs.

The principal difference between the 
shareholders of toe bank and the elec­
tors of toe eity Is this : the former 
centre their efforts ln the election of 
efficient and honest administrators,and 
give themselves little concern wlto the 
details of management. The latter al­
low themselves to be represented by 
inefficient and dishonest men to start 
with, and the result is that the citi­
zens have to watch and scrutinize 
every detail ln toe management, so as 
to prevent, as far as possible, their 
representatives from squandering the 
public resources. Even with the most 
rigid scrutiny on the part of toe 
press and public there are aldermen 
who betray their trust and swindle 
the people. Our system of electing al­
dermen is all wrong. We entrust hun­
dreds of thousands of dollars yearly 
to a body of men many of whom have 
no means of livelihood and are without 
stake of any kind in the city. Among 
such men it Is not difficult to find sev­
eral who would not hesitate to give 
away a valuable civic franchise or to 

R be a party to scamping a Job if they 
can thereby make a few hundred dol­
lars.

It is no more difficult or implicated 
a task to manage the affairs of_a city 
like Toronto than It is to manage the 
Bank of Montreal If the three lead­
ing officials of that institution were 
placed ln charge of affairs at toe City 
Hall we would not long be without 
pure water nor would we be treated 
to the ludicrous spectacle of 25 men 
talking and wrangling tor six months 
over a few leases, or seriously debat­
ing whether cow-bells or log horns 
should be employed to summon the 
people to the water carts.

Toronto badly needs a new system of 
government. In coming to a decision 
of what this system should be, we 
ought to keep in view a few leading 
principles. There Is neither safety nor 
wisdom in numbers. A council of 
three or five Is superior to one of 
twenty-five. Our council is full of dead 
and rotten timber that ought to be 
ruthlessly pruned out Another princi­
ple we should observe is that of pay­
ing for services rendered. We cannot 
expect to get a bank manager to give 
his time to our affairs unless we pay 
him. Men who vote themselves $300 
a year tor their services "hre not the 
kind of men we should have manag­
ing our affairs. As nearly as the varied 
conditions will permit we should fol­
low the proceedure of the shareholders 
of a bank in managing the affairs of 
the municipality. Have a small exe­
cutive force, pay them well, and Insist 
on their producing satisfactory re­
sults.

$

The Brightest, Crispest, Most Cosmopolitan 
Most Interesting of Canadian Weeklies.

University Appointments.
Owing to the resignation of Mr. F. 

J. A. Davidson of the Italian and 
Spanish Department in the University 
to accept a professorship in Leland 
Stanford University, it has been found 
necessary to make a temporary ar­
rangement for carrying on the work 
during the session. In order to do 
this, Mr. Joseph Sacco has been en­
gaged to give assistance in Italian, 
while part of the lectures on Spanish 
will be given by Dr. Toews, lately ap­
pointed as instructor in German.

ITS SOCIETY NEWS

and should have a

ITS SPORTING COMMENTS
“Bobby" Baylor*, New Flay.

Few comedians on the American stage 
to-day can get closer to their auditors 
than genial Robert Gaylor, a prime fa­
vorite ln this city, who, by the way, 
has shaken farce comedy and is 
presenting a comedy drama from the

Threat, to Blackball Chamberlain. French V
Paris, Sep] 

Madagascar i] 
the French tn 
advices the H 
pletely routed 
on September] 
across the J 
The French a 
ed Antony, w] 
Antananarvld 
and the objel 
expeditlln.

London, Sept. 26.—The Dally News 
says that the name of Mr. Joseph
Chamberlain, Colonial Secretary, will__ . , ...
probably soon he submitted to a ballot Peao* jS?ay}es ^ ^titled In
for membership in the Carlton Club, 'a W1CJ* 'y the attrac-
and that the proposal has evoked t,on] at the Toronto Opera House next
^rns8oï%i;rcMham0Tnh1sto^osl!ironmea™: a^M^h^o/ScISlt

cording to The New», may be overcome , r* wa? unlversaI- The sale of seats 
and In any event toe gentlemen who îf n°^ ln Pr°Sress and matinees will 
desire'Tb propose Mr. Chamberlain tor ! ga(aEday on Tuesday’ Thursday and

ITS SPECIAL ARTICLESnowBring the Children :
Saturday is Children’s Day, 

and the chances are they learn 
more here in one hour than 
they do at school in a whole 
week.

So much to see ; so many 
things to be explained, and 
whole fund bf knowledge here 
they won’t forget in a hurry.

Bring the children and let 
them do a little shopping on 
their own account. If it’s 
nothing more than a bit of 
condy or a scribbling book 
you’ll be surprised at the 
value they’ll get.

aum-
Are New, Bright and Entertaining.

ITS EDITORIALS
On Social Subjects are quoted Everywhere. SpecialWalter WLnmn, Revolver Champion.

Loudon,Sept. 26.—The revolver cham­
pionship of the South London Rifle 
Club, which was decided to-day, was 
won by Mr. Welter Wlnans of Balti­
more, by a score of 324 out of a possi­
ble 326. This makes the eighth year 
that Mr. Wlnans has won the South 
London championship. Mr. Wlnans Is 
also leading in the competition for the 
revolver championship of North Lon­
don Rifle Club, which will be decided 
on Oct. 16. He Is the present holder 
of the North London championship.

Accountant, Dl.cn, i "Depreciation”
A meeting of the Institute of Char­

tered Accountants of Ontario was held . . .
ln Association Hall last night, presid- completed for the combined band con­
ed over by Mr. George Edwards, pre- cert, under the auspices of the ser 
®‘dent- The evening was occupied by ta to be held next Monday even-
the reading of a technical paper on f ’ , Armouries. The only
"Depreciation," by Mr. Harry Vlgum. in6 in the new Armouries, me on y
The author, drew attention to the error entrance will be by the door at west 
made by many business men in not end. The gallery on the north side of 
allowing tor depreciation of plant, etc., the building wil be handsomely fur- 
when stocktaking. A discussion follow­
ed, In which most of the 25 members 
present Joined.

ARTICLES ON CYCLINGmembership will not risk hie being 
blackballed and will not present his 
name if the opposition to him con­
tinues.

Next Week at tke Grand,
“My Wife's Friend” will be present­

ed at the Grand Opera House Monday, 
Sept. 30, for three nights and Wednes­
day matinee by William C. Andrews 
and his associate players. The play is 
one of those side-splitting comedies of 
which "Featherbrain” probably was 
the first seen ln this country and which 
gave the American public a taste for 
a good moderate sample of Palais Roy ­
al vaudeville. Mr. Andrews Is a new 
stag ln the field, his style Is the quaint, 
pefhaps a little like Roland Reed or 
Sol Smith Russell, anyway he Is said 
to be very funny, and has been well 
received in the metropolitan cities. The 
sale of seats will open to-morrow morn­
ing.

British Pm
London, Soi 

both parties j 
Convention d 
cago, which I 
of the presid] 
lng little If d 
land. The T 
ventlon, sayd 
be regarded 
ference here.’

Will hereafter be a feature of each issue.
If you want to keep in the swim of Social, Sport- 

ng or Literary Events, you must readThe Gren,.
The Grenadiers turned out 481 strong 

last evening, under command of Lieut.- 
CoL Mason. The route was Simcoe- 
street to toe college grounds and back 
by King, York and Queen-streets.

Regimental orders contain notice of 
22 men taken on strength, 2 struck 
off and two promotions. Lance Sergt. 
A, Davis, A Co. to be sergeant, and 
Lance Corp. J. Stewart Downs to be 
corporal. The musketry practice tn 
connection with the efficiency compe­
tition will take place on Saturday, 
Oct. 12.

THE SUNDAY- WORLD
Combined Military Band Concert.

All arrangements have now been
Chine»* TrJ
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NOTICE.

FEMALE SHÏINSPECT!
Chicago and Retnrn

On October 3rd, 4th and 5th ticket 
agents in Canada will sell round trip 
tickets to (jhieago at the lowest rate 
ever made to toe Windy City. Tickets 
must read via Detroit, Wabash Rail­
way. All tickets are good to return up 
to October 21; solid through trains. 
Diagrams of sleepers now open. Full 
particulars from any R.R. agent or 
J. A. Richardson, Canadian Passenger 
Agent, northeast corner King and 
Yonge-streets. Toronto.

Local Jotting».
Joseph Milligan has purchased the 

Daly Hotel, corner of Simcoe 
Front-streets.

The sub-committee re Island leases, 
met yesterday afternoon at the City 
Hall to revise the leases.

“L.S.” brand hams, bacon and lard is 
a little dearer in price, but it makes 
more than up in quality. Cheapness ol 
any article counts against its quality.

The entire’ contents of the residence 
256 Major-street, by auction, Saturday 
afternoon at 2 o’clock. A. O. Andrews 
will conduct the sale. See adv.

If you are bilious or costive this 
morning, use Fruit Granules. Nature’s 
own remedy. Cleanses the liver and 
kidneys, purifies the blood.

The Crown had no evidence to offer 
at the Sessions yesterday, in the case 
of John O. Wood, conspiracy to de­
fraud, and a verdict of not guilty was 
recorded.

The Lieut.-Governor, Right Rev. 
Bishop Sweatman.Sir Casimir Czowski, 
H'on. Mr. Justice Osler, C. S. Czowski, 
W. T. Jenings, Alan Macdougall, C.E., 
Rev. Prof. Rigby, and others, have pre- 
sentd prizes tor toe Toronto church 
school games at Rosedale to-day. The 
games commence at 3 p.m.

Messrs . Dickson & Townsend will 
sell to-day, commencing at 11 a.m., the 
largest assortment of household1 ef­
fects which has taken place for some 
time. Among the articles are some 
very fine carpets, stoves and fancy 
furniture, all of which must be closed 
out at once.

and nished and decorated and will be re­
served for the Government House 
party. The two end galleries will be 

Fntel Lover»' Qnarrel. open to the public and a large amount
St. Louis, Sept. 26.—At daylight this of seating accommodation wll be pro- 

morning workmen found the dead bod- vided on the ground floor, leaving 
les of a young man and woman lying ample space for promenading. An ad- 
ln a pool of blood near the eastern ditional attraction wil be the throwing 
entrance gate to Tower Grove Park, open of the various company armouries 
An examination showed that the young to public inspection, 
couple had met their death by a bul­
let through their right temples, 
note, pinned to toe clothing of the ,
man said : "Good-bye to all. She shot vation Army created a 
herself and I shot myself.’’ The bodies the streets east of the Don yesterday 
were identified as those of Della Ho- evening when 40 soldiers paraded toe 
wan, aged 19 ,and Jos. Renlsch, aged streets attired in Indian costumes.
24, a pressman. The police regard the Yesterday a young whelman riding 
tragedy as a case of murder and sui- on Bolton-avenue sidewalk struck two 
clde, and are Inclined to the belief that children, then abused them for getting 
Ren-tech killed the girl and himself as in his way. In getting axyay hurriedly 
the result of a lovers’ quarrel. he ran down a boy.

THE t. EATON CO.
LIMITED,

190 Î0NGE ST. . TORONTO, ONT.
Applications for the position of Fenttte 

Shop Inspector for the municipality oi 
the city of Toronto will be received at tn» 
Medical Health Office. St. Lawrence Hall, 
No. 157 King-street east, on Monday even­
ing next, Sept. 30. between 7 and 10 
o’clock. Applicants must apply In PerB®~* 
and will be required to produce one re­
liable certificate of character, an®.jRSF 
testimonials of special qualification and nt- 
ness as they may possess, these mU8t. 
regard only to actual experience or know­
ledge of the work as prescribed to tne 
Act. General recommendations or lesn- 
monials will not be considered.

MEDICAL HEALTH OFFICER.

The Rule ed

Road British ouil U.8 Vessels Collide.
New York, Sept. 26.—A special to 

The Times from Guayaquil, Ecuador, 
says : The bowsprit of toe United 
States naval vessel Alert, Franklin 
Hanford commander, was broken by 
collision with the British steamer Con­
dor from the south yesterday. Con­
siderable damage to the forepart of 
the Alert was done. The accident oc­
curred while the Condor was coming 
to anchorage in the river at a turn in 
the tide.

East End Hems.
The east end contingent of the Sal- 

sensation in
. . OF THE A

I» always to keep to the right. 
Remember that we keep on the

RIGHT SIDE of edYONGE-STREET
The KIGhT kind of Harness, Saddle», Trunk» 

Valiee», Horee Clothing, Boots and Furnishing» 
of every description.
—A Reliable Article at the Bight Price.—
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Toronto Electric Motor Cl
Personal.Lugsdin & Barnett, An old-fashioned wayP. C. Steele, 125, was taken to the 

General Hospital yesterday suffering 
from typhoid fever.

John Reid, a Barrie thief, arrived 
in the city last night in company with 
Sheriff Drury of t hat town. Reid is 
on his way to Kingston to serve a 
two-year sentence for theft of grocer-

tD M£W YORK
.«ii MllES,i£7* of getting there. Slow and safe, but hard 

work. Most women, have got beyond this kind 
of traveling—found something better.

Now, why can’t you look at that other old- 
fashioned proceeding in the same light— 
washing things with soap and hard rubbing. 

That’s slow enough and tiresome enough, 
fp everybody knows, and it’s not as safe
— as washing with Pearline. It’s really
— destructive, in fact, the wear. of that 
s constant rubbing. Break away from

these antiquated ideas. Use modern 
Fp2] methods. Pearline saves at every 
^ point.

Cîcari d Peddlers and some unscrupulous grocers will tell yon “ this is as good as" 
or " the same as Pearline." IT’S FALSE—Pearline is never peddled, 

it ■£>„' and if your grocer sends you something in place of Pearline, bé 
£3clCJS honest—send it bock.j ■ 481 —v PYLB, New York.

115 YONGB-STBEET.
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TUB CAKE OF CUILDREVS TEETH.
Dr. J. G. Adams, who has Just re­

turned from a visit to Montreal and 
Quebec to ascertain the general con­
dition of the teeth of the children at­
tending the schools In those cities, flnds 
that on an average ten teeth in the 
mouth of each child are more or less de­
cayed and in need of immediate atten­
tion. The doctor is an enthusiast un 
this subject and Is doing all he can to 
arouse public attention to the neces­
sity of parents taking a greater Interest 
In the care of their children’s teeth. 
He has proposed several schemes for 
the benefit of the poor children of the 
city if Toronto, but the public have 
be§p more or less apathetic to his sug­
gestions, and the good that ought to 
have been done is not being aecom-

les.A NEW LINE. Miss Lorette Christian Dart and Mr. 
William Seymour McKay, Toronto 
University, were marled by Rev. E. 
R. Hutt of Ingersoll, at the residence 
of the bride's mother, Toronto.

Samuel Tretheway, aged 62, who 
lives at Muskoka Falls, near Brace- 
bridge, was brought to the city yester­
day and taken to toe General Hospi­
tal In the police ambulance, suffering 
from terlble Injuries sustained, owing 
to the premature explosion of some 
giant powder. Tretheway recently dis­
covered gold on his property and has 
since been prospecting. When the ex­
plosion occurred he and his nephew 
were plugging a hole. The nephew was 
uninjured,but Tretheway had his right 
leg shattered and his right arm also 
badly hurt, besides other Injuries,

X ’!8 50 1A despatch from Edinburgh states 
that the lawyers acting for the city 
in the litigation instituted by Pauley, 
Sorley & Martin, over the sale of 3 1-2 
per ce nt. Toronto debentures, 
decided to postpone for

f.

=■kMN«c«l />
have

, „ , . _ one month toe
lodging of Toronto’s defence to the 
action.
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108 Adelalde-St. W. *

The Roman Catholic Industrial 
School at Blantyre Park will shortly 
be Incorporated under the Benevolent 
Societies Act. Heretofore the school 
has not been managed under Govern­
ment supervision. The gentlemen who 
are at the back of the school have 
decided to Incorporate the Institution.

Our sales In 
last two years 
other manufacturers

IJtut received, a line of Misses’ and Children'» 
Whue Kid bandai» in all sizes, from 6 to 1014 end Ï

THE j. D. KING CO., LTD. TOIOITB [LECTRIC M0T0BC0.
79 KINQ-8TRBBT EAST. W 107 and
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